
1 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 18 75.01 36.75 38.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 0 -1

8 3T+2A<+2T+SEQ < 8.95 X -0.56 8.39-2 -2 -1 1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.520 1 1 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

35.96 36.75

Composition 2.67 4.834.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.754.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00

38.26

2 梶  原      穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 69.58 32.41 37.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

4 3T 4.20 0.28 4.480 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

6 2F+1T+1Lo 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 1 2

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 2 0 0 0

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.17 1.700 -1 -2 0 -2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

30.23 32.41

Composition 2.67 4.675.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.585.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.675.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

37.17
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3 嶺  岸  聖  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 14 69.16 30.65 38.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.66 6.062 2 1 2 2

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 2 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-1 -3 -2 0 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 2

8 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.88 X -0.42 4.46-2 -2 -2 1 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

29.20 30.65

Composition 2.67 4.835.00 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.925.25 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50

38.51

4 山  田      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 21 65.14 28.42 36.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

2 2F+2A+2T+SEQ 6.40 0.11 6.510 0 2 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 1 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

27.66 28.42

Composition 2.67 4.584.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

36.72
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5 小  川  笑  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 6 57.08 25.80 32.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T+2Tq ! 4.40 -0.54 3.86-3 -3 -3 0 -3

3 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.221 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 0 1 2 2

7 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.21 4.010 1 2 2 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.040 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

28.29 25.80

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.28

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 工  藤  彩  馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 11 55.10 23.27 31.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.81-1 0 1 1 1

8 2Lz!+1Lo ! 2.86 X -0.91 1.95-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.44 3.19-2 0 -2 0 -2

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.89 23.27

Composition 2.67 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.924.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

31.83
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7 風  間  茉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 53.26 25.27 28.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 4.80 -0.54 4.26-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 2 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-2 -2 -1 1 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

25.92 25.27

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.423.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

28.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 澤  野      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 51.94 21.73 30.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

2 2F!<+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 3.58 -0.67 2.91-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 2 2

5 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.72 -0.78 1.94-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 2

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.24 1.34-1 -3 -2 0 -2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 -1

22.75 21.73

Composition 2.67 3.834.25 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.50

30.71

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 顕  谷  春  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 19 50.48 23.15 27.83 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 2 0 0

2 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.06 4.460 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 1 1 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

8 2Lo+1Lo 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

10 LSp2 F 1.90 -0.95 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

24.88 23.15

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

27.83

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 寺  澤  朱  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 20 50.16 21.88 28.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.24 4.56-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-3 -2 -3 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

22.78 21.88

Composition 2.67 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

28.28
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11 高  橋  凛  圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 15 48.76 20.51 28.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.70 1.40-4 -4 -3 -1 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz!q+2Tq+2Lo< ! 4.76 -0.98 3.78-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

23.12 20.51

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

28.25

12 柳  澤      螢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 12 46.92 23.10 23.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Tq q 4.40 -0.30 4.10-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 -1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 -2 1

4 2F!+1Lo ! 2.30 -0.18 2.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

23.48 23.10

Composition 2.67 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

23.82
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13 谷  口  くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 7 45.80 21.32 24.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 2F+2T+1Lo<< << 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 0 -2

10 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 1 -1 0 -2

23.25 21.32

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

24.48

14 関  向  幸  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 13 45.00 19.88 25.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 -1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.77 1.33-3 -4 -4 -1 -4

6 2F 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1 0 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

21.15 19.88

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.082.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

25.12
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15 村  山  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 2 43.52 18.59 24.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz<+2T< < 2.72 -0.67 2.05-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.54 0.82-4 -4 -5 -2 -4

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

8 1A+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.56 X -0.26 3.30-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 -1 -1 0

20.70 18.59

Composition 2.67 3.172.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.172.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

24.93

16 小  林  星  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 41.11 17.99 23.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.56 1.12-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo<+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.50 -0.54 2.96-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 0 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2S+2Tq q 2.86 X -0.26 2.60-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 0 -1

20.75 17.99

Composition 2.67 2.832.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

23.12
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17 杉  本  果  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 17 40.66 18.29 23.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X -0.17 3.68-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2Fq q F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -2 -1

20.23 18.29

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.833.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

23.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

18 末  田  心  寧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 16 39.22 17.19 22.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+1Lo 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 0 -1 -1

3 2Lze+2Tq e 2.98 -0.84 2.14-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 0 -3 0 -2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.62 1.26-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.49 1.61-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 0 -1 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

19.51 17.19

Composition 2.67 2.752.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

22.03
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19 石  山  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 38.41 16.45 22.46 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -2 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

17.63 16.45

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

22.46

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

20 久  納  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山スケートクラブ 8 37.65 16.45 22.70 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo< < F 3.16 -0.90 2.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A<+SEQ < F 2.40 X -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 0 -2 -1

19.34 16.45

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.922.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

22.70

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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